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EUF672
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EUF351
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EUF706
EUF610
EUF605
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Relagio de situacio dos candidatos inseritos no Processo Seletivo do PPGFSC

Nome

Ismael Rodrigues Silva

Marcos Vinicios Barp

Eduardo Lourengo de Andrade
Gabriel Arthur ¢a Silva Duarte
Marcelo Gabriel Luiz Nogueira Santos
Douglas Tiago Valcrio

Larissa Gomes Franga

Gabriel LaufTer Ramos

Laura Antonia Barth Martinez
Ellen Caroline Gomes e Silva
Andrew de Jesus Anchieta da Silva
Dumar Andres Ospina Morales
Rennan Vicira de Souza Rocha
Giuana Alves da Silva

Matheus da Silva de Lima

Jean Michel Bracht

Priscila Stievem

Murielk Sebrian Valvassore

Més/Ano

en que

*realizouo

EUF
out/15
abr/16
abr/16
abr/16
out/15
abi/16
abr/16
abr/16
abr/16
abr/16
out/15
abr/16
abr/16
abr/16
abr/16
out/15
abr/16
abr/16

2016/2

MESTRADO

Notano Médi
EUF

2,75
4,90

420 315
440 315
2,50 1,75
370 3,15
300 315
360 3,15
320 3,15
L0 315
1,63 1,75
2,70 3,15
1,70 3,15
1,60 315
1,70 3,15
088 175
1,20 315
080 315

4,66
4,29
2,70
2,54
2,70
2,51
1,90
1,27

Nataria Jake A

Prof*. Dr". Natalia Vale Asari

Presidente

Prof'. D", Marta Elisa Rosso Dotto

Membro 1

(e (1

Prof. Dr. Celso de Camargo Barros Ju

Membro 2

f
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Situagdo

aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
aprovado
ndo aprovado
ndo aprovado
ndo aprovado
ndo aprovado
ndo aprovado

desclassificado



